
FSU WOMEN’S SOCCER 
2009 Schedule 

 

 
Preseason Scrimmages: 
Saturday August 22 ALUMNI GAME 3:00  
Wednesday August 26 at Shippensburg (vs Dickinson)  8:00 
Friday August 28 HOOD   8:00 
 

Wednesday September 2 at E. Mennonite 7:00 

Saturday September 5 ST. MARYS 3:00 

Wednesday September 9 MARYMOUNT 7:00 

Saturday September 12 at Stevenson 12:00 

Wednesday September 16 at. St. Vincent 3:00 

Saturday September 19 at Penn St- Behrend* 1:00 

Tuesday September 22 SHEPHERD 7:00 

Thursday September 24 at McDaniel 4:00 

Tuesday September 29 PENN ST- ALTOONA* 5:00 

Saturday October 3 at Medialle* 6:00 

Tuesday October 6 at Pitt-Greensburg* 4:00 

Saturday** October 10 HILBERT* 5:30 

Tuesday October 13 MT. ALOYISUS*  5:00 

Wednesday October 14 at Juniata 4:00 

Saturday October 17 at D’Youville* 3:00 

Wednesday October 21 LAROCHE* 6:00 

Saturday** October 24 PITT-BRADFORD* 1:00 

Wednesday October 28 at Franciscan* 3:00 

Saturday October 31 AMCC Quarterfinal tba 

Wednesday November 4 AMCC Semifinal tba 

Saturday November 7 AMCC Final tba 

Wednesday November 11 NCAA/ECAC Round 1 tba 

 

*Allegheny Mountain Collegiate Conference Opponents 

**Soccer Parents weekend will be Oct. 10
th

, Senior Day will be Oct. 24
th

  

 

Head Coach: Brian Parker 
Asst. Coaches: Jackie Donovan, Matt Ward 
FrostburgSoccer.com 
Soccer Office: 301-687-4356 

 

Department of Athletics 
FSU Cordts PE Center 
Frostburg, MD 21532-2303 
Voice: 301-687-4462 
Fax: 301-687-4780 

FrostburgSports.com 


